Pistol Grip Tool
ERP and ECP
Maximum Productivity through
Ergonomics & Durability
Lou Zampini
New Stamp
Maximum Productivity through Ergonomics & Durability

L Light weight tool
T cable connection on the top of the motor*
S High speed tool
*avalaible end of 2002
ECPL series tool use CVIC-2
ECPS series tool use CVIC-4
RANGE MODEL PART NUMBER TORQUE RANGE
Nm Ft.lb rpm/230 V rpm/110 V in mm kg lb
ROTATIONAL SPEED SQUARE
DRIVE
LENGTH
L WEIGHT
CVIC WITHOUT TORQUE TRANSDUCER
ECP3L 615 165 199 0 1.0 - 3 0.74 - 2.21 2000* 2000* hex. 1/4 195 1.0 2.2
ECP5L 615 165 200 0 1.7 - 5 1.25 - 3.69 2000* 1515* hex. 1/4 195 1.0 2.2
ECP10L 615 165 201 0 3.3 - 10 2.43 - 7.38 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 195 1.1 2.4
ECP20L 615 165 202 0 7.0 - 20 5.16 - 14.7 790* 515* hex. 1/4 195 1.1 2.4
ECP20S 615 165 203 0 7.0 - 20 5.16 - 14.7 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 220 1.2 2.6
ECP30S 615 165 204 0 10.0 - 30 7.38 - 22.1 1070* 700* hex. 3/8 217 1.2 2.6
ECP3LT 615 165 231 0 1.0 - 3 0.74 - 2.21 2000* 2000* hex. 1/4 195 1.1 2.4
ECP5LT 615 165 232 0 1.7 - 5 1.03 - 3.69 2000* 1515* hex. 1/4 195 1.1 2.4
ECP10LT 615 165 233 0 3.3 - 10 2.43 - 7.38 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 195 1.2 2.6
ECP20LT 615 165 234 0 7.0 - 20 5.16 - 14.7 790* 515* hex. 1/4 195 1.2 2.6
* for "Flow drill" applications, the speed of these tools can be increased to 3000 rpm
RANGE MODEL PART NUMBER TORQUE RANGE
Nm Ft.lb rpm/230 V rpm/110 V in mm kg lb
ROTATIONAL SPEED SQUARE
DRIVE
LENGTH
L WEIGHT
CVI WITH TORQUE TRANSDUCER
ERP3L 615 165 193 0 0.35 - 3 0.26 - 2.21 2000* 2000* hex. 1/4 195 1.0 2.2
ERP5L 615 165 194 0 0.5 - 5 0.37 - 3.69 2000* 1515* hex. 1/4 195 1.0 2.2
ERP10L 615 165 195 0 3.0 - 10 2.43 - 7.38 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 195 1.1 2.4
ERP20L 615 165 196 0 5.0   - 20 3.69 - 14.7 790* 515* hex. 1/4 195 1.1 2.4
ERP20S 615 165 197 0 5.0 - 20 3.69 - 14.7 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 220 1.2 2.6
ERP30S 615 165 198 0 7.0 - 30 5.16 - 22.1 1070* 700* hex. 3/8 217 1.2 2.6
ERP3LT 615 165 227 0 0.5 - 3 0.37 - 2.21 2000* 2000* hex. 1/4 195 1.1 2.4
ERP5LT 615 165 228 0 1.0 - 5 0.74 - 3.69 2000* 1515* hex. 1/4 195 1.1 2.4
ERP10LT 615 165 229 0 3.0 - 10 2.21 - 7.38 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 195 1.2 2.6
ERP20LT 615 165 230 0 7.0 - 20 5.16 - 14.70 790* 515* hex. 1/4 195 1.2 2.6
* for "Flow drill" applications, the speed of these tools can be increased to 3000 rpm
Accessories
Safety Instructions
Sound levels +/- 3dB(A)*  and vibra-